

Contract No.: DA00643
TIP No.: HS-2401I, HS-2401J, HS-2401L, HS-2401M
WBS No.: 50973.3.10, 50973.3.11, 50973.3.13, 50973.3.14
County: Currituck, Dare and Pasquotank
Description: Installation of Pedestrian Accommodations including Concrete Curb Ramps, Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, and Crosswalks

Date: 7/30/2025
Revised: 8/4/2025

Curb & Gutter, and Crosswalks					#1				#2		#3	
Bid Tabulation					Engineer's Estimate		Fennell Moses dba Moses Paving and Asphalt Repair, LLC (See Note 1)		Whitley Contracting Inc.		Eastern Earthscapes & Construction, LLC	
LINE NO.	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	800	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	13,112.00	\$ 13,112.00	22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
2	226	GRADING	1.00	LS	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
3	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	4.00	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	700.00	\$ 2,800.00	2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	620	ASPHALT PLANT FOR PLANT MIX	0.67	TON	\$635.00	\$ 425.45	190.00	\$ 127.30	1,000.00	\$ 670.00	800.00	\$ 536.00
5	620	ASPHALT PLANT MIX, PAVEMENT REPAIR	9.50	TON	\$375.00	\$ 3,562.50	185.00	\$ 1,757.50	300.00	\$ 2,850.00	800.00	\$ 7,600.00
6	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	312.00	LF	\$80.00	\$ 24,960.00	70.00	\$ 21,840.00	70.00	\$ 21,840.00	55.00	\$ 17,160.00
7	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	824.00	SY	\$90.00	\$ 74,160.00	60.00	\$ 49,440.00	65.00	\$ 53,560.00	75.00	\$ 61,800.00
8	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	19.00	EA	\$2,800.00	\$ 53,200.00	18.00	\$ 342.00	2,750.00	\$ 52,250.00	3,500.00	\$ 66,500.00
9	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	91.00	SY	\$82.00	\$ 7,462.00	70.00	\$ 6,370.00	85.00	\$ 7,735.00	120.00	\$ 10,920.00
10	848	RETROFIT EXISTING CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	1.00	EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
11	848	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2.00	EA	\$1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
12	SP	PEDESTRIAN CHANNELIZING DEVICES	50.00	LF	\$45.00	\$ 2,250.00	20.00	\$ 1,000.00	100.00	\$ 5,000.00	50.00	\$ 2,500.00
13	SP	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
14	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES)	2.00	EA	\$300.00	\$ 600.00	210.00	\$ 420.00	500.00	\$ 1,000.00	800.00	\$ 1,600.00
15	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS)	2.00	EA	\$300.00	\$ 600.00	400.00	\$ 800.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	700.00	\$ 1,400.00
16	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	100.00	LF	\$1.00	\$ 100.00	4.50	\$ 450.00	6.00	\$ 600.00	6.50	\$ 650.00
17	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 MILS)	120.00	LF	\$1.50	\$ 180.00	8.25	\$ 990.00	8.00	\$ 960.00	8.00	\$ 960.00
18	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	1,823.00	LF	\$20.00	\$ 36,460.00	23.25	\$ 42,384.75	24.00	\$ 43,752.00	12.00	\$ 21,876.00
19	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	3.00	EA	\$150.00	\$ 450.00	322.50	\$ 967.50	1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	900.00	\$ 2,700.00
20	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	100.00	LF	\$2.00	\$ 200.00	8.25	\$ 825.00	2.00	\$ 200.00	5.00	\$ 500.00
21	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12")	200.00	LF	\$4.50	\$ 900.00	21.00	\$ 4,200.00	5.00	\$ 1,000.00	9.99	\$ 1,998.00
22	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	655.00	LF	\$6.50	\$ 4,257.50	21.00	\$ 13,755.00	12.00	\$ 7,860.00	15.00	\$ 9,825.00
23	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS & CHARACTERS	3.00	EA	\$65.00	\$ 195.00	292.50	\$ 877.50	500.00	\$ 1,500.00	900.00	\$ 2,700.00
24	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	550.00	LF	\$8.00	\$ 4,400.00	4.50	\$ 2,475.00	6.00	\$ 3,300.00	4.00	\$ 2,200.00
25	1610	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS B	2.50	TON	\$175.00	\$ 437.50	250.00	\$ 625.00	250.00	\$ 625.00	225.00	\$ 562.50
26	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	2.50	TON	\$175.00	\$ 437.50	250.00	\$ 625.00	100.00	\$ 250.00	225.00	\$ 562.50
27	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	4.00	CY	\$25.00	\$ 100.00	180.00	\$ 720.00	200.00	\$ 800.00	25.00	\$ 100.00
28	1642	COIR FIBER WATTLE	300.00	LF	\$20.00	\$ 6,000.00	13.00	\$ 3,900.00	10.00	\$ 3,000.00	35.00	\$ 10,500.00
29	1660	SEEDING & MULCHING	0.50	ACR	\$20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	1,600.00	\$ 800.00	10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	6,500.00	\$ 3,250.00
					Total: \$	365,137.45	Total: \$	180,791.55	Total: \$	275,364.00	Total: \$	312,200.00

Notes
1 Bid Error, Bid withdrawn.

DocuSigned by:
Mark S. Winslow
37ED002D8DDF4B4...
08/04/2025